
SWIMMING POOL OVERFLOW GRATING

www.micplast.gr

Micplast flexible and non-slip 3 point safety swimming pool
overflow grating width 18cm Ι 23,7cm Ι 24,5cm Ι 30cm

width and unlimited length



This modern design curvable grating is made of PP material to achieve both sturdy and cost-effective. It has the most 
popular dimensions and functions to fit in your designs of different pool shapes. It can be used in commercial and 
residential pools.

Independent swimming pool overflow grating with 180mm, 237mm, 245mm or 300mm snap together by triple 
spine to allow an ultimate flexibility. Whether you are building something from scratch and you need 100m plus or you 
want to replace a couple of meters in different spots Micplast swimming pool overflow grating is the ideal solution for 
your pool. It can be easily adapt to most of the pool shapes. The non-slip surface and solid support enhance the product's 
safety and longeivity.

Ι Gap between gratings 8mm
Ι Manufactured according to ΕΝ-13451-1 which allows
 maximum gap between gratings 8mm
Ι Height: 24 mm
Ι Available with: 180mm, 237mm, 245mm, 300mm
Ι Ideal for straight lines or curves with minimum internal diameter of 50cm
Ι Double side and multidirectional non-slip maximising safety 
Ι Durable
Ι Corrosion-resistant 
Ι UV resistant
Ι Made in Greece

While White colour is in stock and available to dispatch immediately
other 12 colours are also available with small MOQ:
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Characteristics:

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS

180mm
237mm
245mm
300mm

5m
5m
5m
5m

53cm
53cm
53cm
53cm

19cm
26cm
26cm
31cm

26cm
26cm
26cm
26cm

5.7kg
7.2kg
7.3kg
8.5kg

320m
240m
240m
200m

Grating
Width (mm)

Package
Contains (m)

Pallet
Contains (m)

Package
Length (cm)

Package
Witdth (cm) 

Package
Height (cm)

Package
Weight (kg)


